NATIONAL, Assessment Centre	Services.	wel 1 Jarone.	MNA1190	26490		
Date In: 36/07/2019 (1:27)	Job description	1.0	Date &Time Co	mpleted	Done by	(
REFNO:X/8A/TMT19002561/V	SAS c-filing	•		7		
Veh No. SME 5832	E-mail (Ljula 8	hrs, AIC 2hrs)				
D.O.A 25/03/2019 17:45	I-Motor Clain	rorm .				1
OD CD C Barrers Out	I-Motor W/O	(Withle: OD 2hr	a, TP 4hrs).			
OD (TP)! Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploa	ded	i i		*//	
The Laurence	Assessment/Sur	vey Report	100000			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksp				
Proforred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (			Toli	Faxt		)
TP Particulars: Veh No: W	9602P.	. INC(	. )/Non-INC	( )		
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:	17	)	
Policy No: ( ) Peri	od: (	)	Cover Type: (		)	
Confirmed by : (		Dates .	Time	-	)	
	ote-Est. Status (W	O): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%	P: 80-100%	]	
	arranty: YES (	)/NO(	)			
Excess: (\$ ) Londing: \$1,00	0()/\$2,000	( )	A STANLAR TOPIN	21.50×1.75×15	-	aim z
is encoult the life is a subject to the life i		能的外的	<b>非国际部分对于</b>	St. L. Landon	Sir.	<u> </u>
( ) Walk-In Customer : Customers Information	nation strictly Con	fidential & St	rictly NO refer of	repairer.		
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.			·		
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice:	YES( )/N	0();7	Towing Co: (	4	•	)
reminate and below nonverter supported by	WANTED PROPERTY		Wild teaching and	independent with	Elitions by	٠,
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co	ourtesy Car (	)				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( ·)					
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	000] ( )	11 10				
Injurý :			1, 11			
	Salvate to Annount Navige Navige	CONTROL OF THE STATE OF THE STA		ON THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	A 34	HICTORY F
Date runti cascuniano de la companya	<b>机型的图用性限等的数</b>	HEREITAK (NAME)	BATULTE MENY BEHINDANTE	WHENCH AND THE PERSON	DE PARKETS.	
	war en system					
	E- EVALUATION OF THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE REAL PROP				Period Charles	- Total
MA1901400 "			Taran meteri		And (S)	Addibin
MITTER STORMS	DOMESIA DE PARTIES	1) AR1 Apolder	traporting (530);			
Altinome (particular \$12.4)		2) DA I Dames	Assessment (\$100);	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45	•	
Priver/Owner:		4) PT . Follow-	Throngh Survey	\$120		
ontact No:		Por elalming	Through Survey (Resu essinat INC Only (we	(10 Jin 200)		
arnäged Portion:		6) TR: Re-lasp	+SMRT Survey	\$75		
anagou i vidon		8) NTUC Addi	Honal Services:-			
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		OD.	y Car / Tpt Allowance	33		
ci Checken by (Birgi - Circum Bey)	•	*N6: Henely	Cp-ordination	\$10 \$25		
vachtors a community as a large state of the	<b>用数据数据</b>	+N0: DV/C	pair Inspection ollect Excess Coordina	tión 35		
at. 1;		TP (N(1): 7	P (N-in INC) against I	NG 320	-	WED 5
TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY O		Involve deted		Tee Charged		MAKE
2/3:		Involce dated		Pes Charged	Parameter.	

2 . per at 1.70

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the judgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

N. B. S.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT		
Date Of Report	26/02/2019 11:27		
Date Of Accident	25/02/2019 17:45		
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNCTION OF BRADDELL RD AND UPPER SERANGOON RD		
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE		
A STATE OF THE STA	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE		
Vehicle Registration Number	SME5832C		
Insured/Policyholder			
Name Of Registered Owner	LOCK SHERN XIN, PAUL (LU SHENGXIN)		
NRIC No	S8701657I		
Email Address	PLOCKYPLOCK@HOTMAIL.COM		
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97930795		
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-97930795		
Vehicle Particulars			
Manufacturer	TOYOTA		
Model	NOAH		
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident			
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO		
f No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY		
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR		
Insurance Company			
Name of Insurance Company	TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE LTD		
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE		
Fleet Policy	NO		
Policy Number	18-MT108220-R00		
Cover Note Number			
Driver			
Name of Driver	LOCK SHERN XIN, PAUL (LU SHENGXIN)		
NRIC No	\$87016571		
Date Of Birth	20/01/1987		
Occupation	INDOOR		
Date Of Driving Pass	12/10/2007		
Oriving Experience	11 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS		
Gender	MALE		
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97930795		
ax Number			

OTHERS-97930795

PLOCKYPLOCK@HOTMAIL.COM

Address

13 SUFFOLK ROAD

#07-02

Postcode

307788

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

#### General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

### Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

#### **Details of Police Action**

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN (TYPE OF COLLISION IS T/P REVERSE AND HIT INSURED)

# Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

#### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

YM9602P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

ISUZU

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

ELAYAPILLAI ARULMANI

NRIC/Passport Number

036561238

Contact Number

91751561

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 26

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

GIARMS SHIPPING DO 42

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 23 102 2019 (DD/MM/YYY). TIME: (17 45)(HH:MM)
LOCATION: Intion of bradell Road and year Serving Ki
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE
a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SME 5832 C
CIPOLICY NUMBER:
D)MAKE & MODEL: TO VOTA NORH.
FITYPE-(SALOON / COURT / COURT
F)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE MAPY /VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
DIPURPOSE OF USING AT A CORP. TO THE STATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:
I ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YESVNO)
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)  2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER
A)NAME: LOCK SHERN XIN PAUL (MALE PERMALE)
DINIPIC /FINIP ACCOUNT
CIADDRESS: 13 SUFFILK RD # 07 -02 S34788
C)ADDRESS: 13 SUFFICE RD # 07 -02 5307788
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
THO OF PASSON 9 DRIVER DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
Cladeding d ) ONAME:
hindic/EIN/PASSPORT (MALE / FEMALE)
CIADDRESS:CONTACT:
DOCCURATION (INDOOR (2) 1917) (DD/MM/YYYY)
eloccupation: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)
DATE OF DRIVING PACE 12/10POST
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANYS OVER 1/10)
THE DRIVED WITH INCLINED
S. GIVEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS
DIROAD SURFACE: [DRY / WET / OTHERS
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)
7. GIREPORTED TO POLICE (YES I NO.)
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:
8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
He of passinger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: YM 9602P MODEL: 15424
including driver) O) DRIVER'S NAME: ECAYAPILLAI AFILMANI
CONTACT: WITE IEI
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
No of passenger d) VEHICLE NUMBER: MODEL:
Indudica del a ) of District Ortonic
( CONTACT:
The state of the s

email = placky plack@hofmail un.

# REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$87016571



LOCK SHERN XIN, PAUL (LU SHENGXIN)

陆

圣昕

CHINESE

Date of birth

20-01-1987 Country/Place of Sirm SINGAPORE



5812021



Date of lease

10-10-2017

13 SUFFOLK ROAD #07-02 SINGAPORE 307786 N=9C No: 587018571

Date: 19/04/2018

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

PASS DATE

Motor Cars=< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 12 Oct 2007 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

NP 428A



# Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd.

(Company Reg. No.: 192300014M) (GST Reg No.: M2-0000023-4) 20 McCallum Street #09-01 Tokio Marine Centre Singapore 069046

T: (65) 6221 6111 F: (65) 6221 4355 / (65) 6224 0895 E. tmis@toklomarine.com.sg W. www.toklomarine.com

A member of the Tokio Marine Group



## Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Policy No.: 18-MT108220-R00 (Private Motor Car)

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

SME5832C

Chassis No.: ZWR800318795

2. Name of Policyholder

LOCK SHERN XIN PAUL

3. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act

05/10/2018

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

04/10/2019

5. Persons or Class of Persons entitled to drive\*

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

\* Provided that the Person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

6. Limitations as to use\*

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The policy does not cover use for hire or reward, racing, pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing or the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provision of the Motor Vehicles. (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please refer to the Policy Schedule for full details, terms and conditions of the insurance

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

This Certificate is not transferable. During its currency, if the insurance is cancelled for whatsoever reason, you must return the Certificate to Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd. within 7 days thereof or, if the Certificate has been lost destroyed, you must make a statutory declaration to that effect. Failure to comply with this duty is an offence under Motor Vehicle (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189).

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Account: 1000DDA

Insurance Plan:

Limit for total loss or theft:

Policy Excess:

Comprehensive Approved Workshop Plan

Prevailing Market Value

Own Damage Claims

Windscreen Excess

SGD 800 SGD 100

Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd.

**Authorised Signature** 

User Name: Yeo Chor Joo Irene - Mot.

Printed 05/10/2018